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OPTIONAL
FORM

100P2627HD-25C
BASIC SERES ——M8M—
HIGH DENSITY VERSION
SHELL SIZE (SEE TABLE)
COMPONENT IDENTIFIER

NO. OF
FINGERS
6
9
14
19

NOTES:

1. MATERIAL: BSEN 1652:1998 - CuZn37 CW508; 0,50mm THICK

2. FINISH: SILVER PLATE 0,005mm.

3. PARTS TO BE FREE FROM GREASE AND CONTAMINATION; DO NOT HANDLE
WITH BARE HANDS
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